
2024 Zoning Board of Appeals Meetings 
All Held at the Community Center 700 South Bay Road, North Syracuse, NY 13212 

ALL MEETINGS TO START AT 5 PM 

 

• Thursday, January 4, 2024                          

• Thursday, February 1, 2024                            

• Thursday, March 7, 2024                           

• Thursday, April 4, 2024                            

• Thursday, May 2, 2024                            

• Thursday, June 6, 2024                           

• July Meeting TBA     

• Thursday, August 1, 2024   

• Thursday, September 5, 2024  

• Thursday, October 3, 2024   

• Thursday, November 7, 2024     

• Thursday, December 5, 2024          


